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K&M KONIG & MEYER

N&F  Stands For Music

19781

Desktop camera stand

Product variant

19781-100-55 - black

Data

Angle of inclination
Base diameter

EAN

Gewicht

Height

Leg construction
Material

Max. load capacity
Special features
Threaded connector

Type

0° to 90°

130 mm

4016842116768

1.42 kg

214 mm

heavy round cast-iron base
steel

1 kg

360° rotatable

1/4"

black

Stable desktop camera stand for mounting compact cameras, action cameras, web cams, mini-projectors and mobile recorders with a
1/4" connection thread. The ball joint allows the mounted equipment to be rotated 360° and fixed in any position. The tilt-angle is
infinitely adjustable up to 90° and the load capacity is designed for equipment up to 1 kg.
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