

## 19781

## **Desktop camera stand**

## **Product variant**

19781-100-55 - black

## **Data**

Angle of inclination	0° to 90°
Base diameter	130 mm
EAN	4016842116768
Gewicht	1.42 kg
Height	214 mm
Leg construction	heavy round cast-iron base
Material	steel
Max. load capacity	1 kg
Special features	360° rotatable
Threaded connector	1/4"
Туре	black



Stable desktop camera stand for mounting compact cameras, action cameras, web cams, mini-projectors and mobile recorders with a 1/4" connection thread. The ball joint allows the mounted equipment to be rotated 360° and fixed in any position. The tilt-angle is infinitely adjustable up to 90° and the load capacity is designed for equipment up to 1 kg.



Telefax: +49 (0) 9342-806-150

E-Mail: contact(at)k-m.de